S/pwerfsort SWISS PRO TRICKS
i 4/23/2023 - 4/23/2023

jonal Waterski & leratior

Master sheet Tricks Round 1
5

Macias Erick
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*USA  OpeM

T5B 350
TWBB 330
R Fall

First pass:: 680

BFLBB

BFL

RBFL

Second pass :

Total :

Position

Fall

800

800

60

500

2160

2840




